o
L
Q
LN
—
¥p)
I
g
O
O
L
O

@©

—

o
§e)

©

O

(]
wn

r Autoriz, do
iffgt©

D-\smbuido
1 4
SurizRap
~Venta de Refacciones
Electrodomesticas




D\stribuidor Autor do
e £
Surteﬂap 10 ,15 Secadora GE DCVH515GFOWW ‘

- Venta de Refacciones
Electrodomesticas




D\str'\buidor AutOr do
V 4 LV - ‘.\,‘\»
sureRapifos: &

Venta de Refacciones
Electrodomesticas

Secadora GE DCVH515GFOWW ‘




\Smbuldor Autonz;d




SurteRapit

- Venta de Refacciones

D-\s“-‘buidor Autoriz, do

Electrodomesticas




Secadora GE DCVH515GFOWW ‘

D\str'\buidor AutOr do
r SV - ‘“’
sureRapifos: &

- Venta de Refacciones
Electrodomesticas

ORIFICE CONVERSION KITS

WE25X0218 - NATURAL GAS
WE25X0217 - LP. GAS




D\str'\buidor Auto,» do
r SV - ‘“’
sureRapifos: &

- Venta de Refacciones
Electrodomesticas

Secadora GE DCVH515GFOWW ‘




- Venta de Refacciones

Electrodomesticas

| Secadora GE DCVH515GFOWW ‘

Guia | Componente Descripcion
2 WE19M1425 LEXAN WINDOW ENGLISH
4 WE1M557 POWER BUTTON
5 WE1M558 MY CYCLE BUTTON
6 WE1M559 START PAUSE BUTTON
7 WE1M592 DRYER KNOB
10 WE1M560 BAR GRAPH BUTTONS
11 WE1M561 OPTION BUTTONS
12 WE1M562 LOCK BUTTON
13 WE19M1429 CONTROL PANEL ASM WH
14 WE1M563 PLUS MINUS BUTTONS
72 WE1M564 DRYER FRONT SHIELD GASKET
75 WE2M210 SCREW BACK HOUSING
100 | WE4M330 USER INTERFACE BOARD ASM
100 |WE1M568 SHOE RACK
198 WE2M200 SCREW GROUND
199 |WE2M98 SCREW
200 WEOOM111 BLOWER CLAMP
200 |WEOOM112 BLOWER CLAMP
201 WE16M15 BLOWER WHEEL
203 | WE13X0200 STRAP MOTOR
204 | WEO01X0921 STRAP MOTOR
205 WE13M39 SOPORTE
213 | WE12M22 BELT DRIVE
215 WE3M25 IDLER ARM SPRING
216 | WE12M8 PULLEY IDLER
218 | WE14M89 BLOWER HOUSING
222 WE1M585 DRYER REAR PLATE
228 | WE14M107 CONDUCTO DE ESCAPE




- Venta de Refacciones
Electrodomesticas

| Secadora GE DCVH515GFOWW ‘

Guia | Componente Descripcion

230 | WE4M300 T-STAT OUTLET BKUP ORG
231 | WE2M187 SCREW

232 | WE2M202 SCREW

233 | WE13M41 MOTOR PLATE

234 WE2M96 NUT CAP

236 | WE1M368 LEVELLING SCREW

237 WE2M154 SCREW

238 WE2M?225 DRYER SCREW #10-16 3/4 - WHITE
239 | WE2M167 SCREW

240 WE4M336 THERMISTOR OUTLET CNTR
300 |WE18M24 DRYER LINT FILTER

301 WE20M325 DRYER FRONT PANEL - WHITE
307 | WE1M588 DOOR OUTER RING

310 |WE1M573 CLEANING FELT

311 WE14M105 TRAP DUCT COMPLETE ASSM
311 | WE1M575 SENSOR ROD

311 WE14M119 TRAP DUCT COMPLETE ASSM
312 | WE9M15 FELT

313 WE14M106 TOP BEARING

314 WE4M305 DRYER LIGHT BULB, 120 VOLT, 10 W
316 | WE1M504 BEARING-SLIDE WHITE

316 WE1M507 SLIDE, DRUM - GREEN

325 |WE1M574 TRAP DUCT /FRONT SEAL
327 WE1M536 LATCH

333 |WE10M114 ENS. PUERTA

375 | WE5M27 SOCKET ASM

380 WE4M337 DOOR SWITCH

401 | WE20M327 DRYER COVER - WHITE




- Venta de Refacciones
Electrodomesticas

| Secadora GE DCVH515GFOWW ‘

Guia | Componente Descripcion

403 |WE2M214 SCREW FLAT HEAD/AB

404 | WE20M329 SIDE PANEL WH

405 WE2X263 SCREW

408 |WE20M331 CHASSIS BOTTOM

410 WE1M528 SOPORTE TRASERO DE TORNILLO NIVELACION
412 | WE1M468 BRACKET LEVEL SCREW REAR
420 WE20M301 PANEL REAR 6 CU FT

421 WE26M335 CORD SET 120V

422 | WE1M155 CORD CLIP

456 WEQ1X0617 PIPE CLAMP

502 |WE2M174 SCREW #10

504 WE14M77 DEFLECTOR HEAT

506 | WE4M333 INLET CONTROL THERMISTOR
508 | WE3X39 SOPORTE

509 WE14M75 BAFFLE

515 | WE1M554 GROUND STRAP ASM

515 278B1309G001 | GROUND STRAP ASM

515 |278B1309G002 | GROUND STRAP ASSEMBLY
526 WE14M91 COMBUSTION CHAMBER
527 WE14M88 DUCT TRANSITION

530 |WE4M80 THERMOSTAT SAFETY

532 WE14M83 DIFFUSER GAZ ASM.

534 | WE2M163 SCREW #10

552 WE4X448 TERMOSTATO

603 | WE1M576 DOOR HANDLE COVER

610 |WE9M19 DRYER DOOR GASKET

630 WE17M31 MOTOR & PULLEY ASM.

702 | WE02X0319 NUT GASVOW.




- Venta de Refacciones

Electrodomesticas

| Secadora GE DCVH515GFOWW ‘

Guia | Componente Descripcion

704 | WE02X0396 NIPPLE, SHUTOFF VALVE

709 | WE01X1148 ORIFICE, NAT.

710 WEQ1X1076 LEAR LIMITER

711 1/8-27 NPT PLUG PIPE (NOT STOCKED)
712 WE14X215 VALVE GAS

713 | WE14X0239 ELBOW

714 WE1M512 PIPE & LUG ASM.

715 WD2M101 SCREW

716 | WE14M104 QUEMADOR DE GAS SECADOR
717 WEQ04X0739 IGNITER ASM

723 | WE13M40 GAS VALVE BRACKET

729 WEQ04X0692 JUEGO DE BOBINAS

729 | WE4X692 JUEGO DE BOBINAS

730 | WE02X0333 SCREW (COIL MTG BRKT)

731 WEQ04X0693 BOBINA VALVULA SEC.

732 | WE13X0169 BRKT. COIL

741 WZ05X0158 SCREW 8-32X3/8 GRD SCR
803 | WD21X0557 SWITCH INTERLOCK

829 WR02X8693 BEAUTY BUTTON-WHT

3046 |WE2M196 DRYER SCREW

3049 |WEO01X1192 STRIKE DOOR

3051 |[WE1M577 DOOR HINGE ASM.

3102 |WE1M300 BUJE PARA SECADORA

3106 |[WE1M462 SLEEVE BEARING

3127 |WE1M461 O RING

3340 |WE1M565 DRYER TOP FRONT SHIELD GASKET
3341 |WE1M566 DRYER SIDE FRONT SHIELD GASKET
3342 |WE2M217 SCREW HINGE TO FRONT




| Secadora GE DCVH515GFOWW ‘

- Venta de Refacciones
Electrodomesticas

Guia | Componente Descripcion

3342 |WE2M211 SCREW FRONT

3344 | WE19M1437 DRYER HOUSING BACK

3345 |WE1M578 DOOR OUTER WINDOWS
3346 |WE1M579 DRYER DOOR HINGE COVER
3347 |WE1M593 INNER WINDOW RETAINER
3351 |WE1M582 SCREW #8 X 5/8 SSDOORH
3352 |[WE1M583 DRYER SCREW 8-32 1/2

3354 |WE2M212 SCREW TO ATTACH HINGE TO FRONT P.
3355 |WE1M572 PRONGUED PLUG BUTTON
3356 |WE1M569 PLACA DE PARO

3357 |WE2M213 TUERCA GUIA PUERTA

3358 |[WD21M131 SCREW

3360 |WE1M570 GUIA

3361 |WE1M571 DRYER DOOR GUIDE

3364 |WE5S5M26 HARNESS SENSOR TRAP DUCT
3365 |WE4M332 MAIN POWER BOARD ASM. (
3366 |WE1M586 MAIN POWER BOARD SUPPORT
3367 |WE1M587 DRYER EXHAUST PROTECTOR
5003 |[WE21M13 ENSAMBLE TAMBOR

9999 |WE25X0217 KIT LP GAS ORIFICE CONV
9999 |WE25X0218 KIT NAT GAS ORIFICE CONV




